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Kathryn Kluz1026
Oakland Gymnastics

9.775 9.550 9.5759.250 38.150
1 1T 6T 3T 1T

1T

Cassandra Whitcomb1091
Legacy - KY

9.350 9.500 9.6009.700 38.150
18 5 1 2 1T

1T

Miya Dotson1072
Oakland Gymnastics

9.550 9.525 9.1759.175 37.425
9T 4 11 27 3

3

Alyssa Nocella1028
Silvia's

9.600 8.900 9.6509.100 37.250
5T 18T 13 1 4

4

Shonacee Oliva1087
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.225 9.4509.300 37.200
25 9 5 10T 5

5

Megan Walker1005
STGA

9.125 9.550 8.8259.550 37.050
36 1T 2 41 6

6

Cierra Tomson1060
Gym Unlimited

9.550 9.150 9.3008.900 36.900
9T 10T 20T 14T 7

7

Sara Shipley1029
Twister Gymnastics

9.500 9.150 9.5508.500 36.700
14T 10T 38T 5 8T

8T

Nicole Dragon1009
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.325 9.325 8.6259.425 36.700
19T 8 3 46 8T

8T

Nikole Addison1073
Coast Elite

9.600 8.600 9.2509.000 36.450
5T 25T 16 16T 10

10

Lindsay Offutt1081
Oakland Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 9.5009.325 36.275
31T 38T 4 8 11

11

Mesha Peterson1079
Coast Elite

9.500 8.825 9.2508.600 36.175
14T 21 32T 16T 12

12

Maria Ortiz1077
Coast Elite

9.675 8.725 9.2508.500 36.150
3 22 38T 16T 13

13

Lexi Graber1016
Southern Starz

9.325 8.900 9.5258.375 36.125
19T 18T 44 6T 14

14

Aja-Monet Sims1051
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.550 9.5258.700 35.975
26T 27T 29T 6T 15T

15T

Alexandra Chretien1068
Oakland Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 8.4509.150 35.975
45T 6T 12 50T 15T

15T

Kaitlyn Schou1050
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.350 9.4758.750 35.950
16T 36 28 9 17

17

Alexandra (Ellie) Gosselin1043
Euro Stars

8.925 8.550 9.2509.200 35.925
50T 27T 9T 16T 18

18

Angelique Cross1020
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.300 8.300 9.3258.950 35.875
21T 38T 18T 13 19

19

Shynelle Agaran1095
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 8.425 9.4509.250 35.825
58 34 6T 10T 20

20

Leviticus Knighten1066
Coast Elite

9.100 8.525 9.5758.600 35.800
37T 29T 32T 3T 21

21
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Chelsea Raineri1027
Silvia's

9.725 8.925 8.7508.250 35.650
2 16T 47T 42T 22T

22T

Haley Sedgewick1076
Oakland Gymnastics

9.575 8.400 9.2008.475 35.650
7T 35 41 24T 22T

22T

Taylor Redmond1015
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.175 8.300 9.3008.800 35.575
30 38T 24T 14T 24T

24T

Brooke Baures1003
Deutsch's Gymnastics

9.200 8.200 8.9509.225 35.575
26T 45 8 36T 24T

24T

Kylie Fagan1041
Euro Stars

9.000 9.000 8.2509.200 35.450
45T 12T 9T 55T 26

26

Jennifer Moon1057
Gym Unlimited

9.300 8.875 8.7508.500 35.425
21T 20 38T 42T 27T

27T

Jasmine Dockett1022
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.025 8.600 9.2008.600 35.425
42T 25T 32T 24T 27T

27T

Alexa Phillip1014
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 7.4009.025 35.125
31T 1T 15 66 29

29

Stephanie Comini1070
Oakland Gymnastics

9.275 7.600 9.2508.950 35.075
23T 56 18T 16T 30T

30T

Alexandra Hartke1001
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.050 8.475 9.2008.350 35.075
40T 33 45 24T 30T

30T

Jessica Gil1085
Universal Gymnastics

9.575 8.700 8.8757.900 35.050
7T 23 58T 39 32

32

Jamie Shisler1062
Coast Elite

9.375 8.925 9.2257.500 35.025
16T 16T 68 22T 33

33

Jamilah Ali1034
Northeast Elite - NJ

9.625 7.400 9.3508.600 34.975
4 59 32T 12 34

34

Jeanette Conrad1075
Coast Elite

8.950 7.550 9.2509.075 34.825
49 57T 14 16T 35

35

Vanessa Emery1032
Silvia's

9.025 8.000 9.0008.775 34.800
42T 48T 26T 34T 36

36

Lindsay Knapp1030
Silvia's

8.925 7.650 9.1258.975 34.675
50T 54T 17 29 37

37

Paula Mejia1093
Universal Gymnastics

9.525 8.500 9.1007.525 34.650
11T 32 67 30T 38

38

Anna Genrich1042
Euro Stars

9.200 9.000 7.8508.550 34.600
26T 12T 36 62T 39

39

Annika Anderson1053
TOPS Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 9.0008.050 34.500
31T 38T 53T 34T 40

40

Noel Stubbs1059
Gym Unlimited

8.525 8.525 8.6008.800 34.450
62T 29T 24T 47 41

41

Kaitlin Sassa1025
Silvia's

9.525 8.000 9.2257.650 34.400
11T 48T 63 22T 42

42
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Alexandria Bormann1049
Phoenix

9.050 8.300 9.0257.900 34.275
40T 38T 58T 33 43

43

Ryan Stach1017
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.075 8.075 8.2008.900 34.250
39 46 20T 57T 44

44

Shannon Skochko1052
Silvia's

9.275 8.050 8.7008.200 34.225
23T 47 50T 44 45

45

Brandi Lucas1088
Harbor City

9.150 8.325 8.6508.050 34.175
31T 37 53T 45 46

46

Emily Paterson1039
N.E.S.A.

9.150 8.275 8.2508.250 33.925
31T 44 47T 55T 47

47

Aspen Tucker1080
Coast Elite

9.000 8.675 7.9258.200 33.800
45T 24 50T 60 48

48

Alexandria Oringer1045
Phoenix

9.200 7.550 8.3008.675 33.725
26T 57T 31 54 49

49

Mariana Chiarella1078
Universal Gymnastics

8.200 7.950 8.8508.700 33.700
67 50 29T 40 50

50

Jenna Tobin1033
N.E.S.A.

9.025 7.700 8.4758.075 33.275
42T 53 52 49 51

51

Courtney Metzger1019
GTC - Ohio

8.775 7.850 7.8758.525 33.025
55 51 37 61 52

52

Erin Conboy1037
Silvia's

9.525 6.425 9.0507.925 32.925
11T 68 57 32 53

53

Karly Brodersen1031
Power & Grace

8.825 7.350 7.6008.900 32.675
53 60 20T 64T 54

54

Stephanie Choo1055
TOPS Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 6.3508.000 32.400
37T 15 55 69 55

55

Rachel Starr1018
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.525 7.125 8.5257.950 32.125
62T 63 56 48 56

56

Gabrielle Forero1083
Universal Gymnastics

8.450 7.200 8.3507.900 31.900
65T 61 58T 52T 57

57

Brooke Bray1012
Gymnastic Revolution

8.550 7.050 8.2007.575 31.375
61 64 64 57T 58

58

Alexa Calandra1006
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.875 5.650 9.1507.550 31.225
52 69 65T 28 59

59

Marina Gatinho1082
Universal Gymnastics

8.650 7.025 8.3507.100 31.125
59 65 71 52T 60

60

Eliana Rodriguez1084
Universal Gymnastics

8.725 6.925 6.6508.250 30.550
56T 66 47T 68 61

61

Melissa Dabback1036
Silvia's

8.600 4.600 8.4507.350 29.000
60 70T 69 50T 62

62

Teresa Dabback1035
Silvia's

8.450 2.000 8.0757.700 26.225
65T 72 62 59 63

63
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Meghan Chan1008
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.725 0.000 7.8508.825 25.400
56T 73T 23 62T 64

64

Becky Metz1010
Niagara Gymnastics

8.500 8.525 0.0007.900 24.925
64 29T 58T 70T 65

65

Cara Lord1048
Berks East

8.800 7.150 8.9500.000 24.900
54 62 73T 36T 66

66

Kalli Locklear1090
Euro Stars

9.000 6.775 0.0008.775 24.550
45T 67 26T 70T 67

67

Michele Ricciardi1061
Chantilly GymstarsVA

0.000 7.825 7.2008.300 23.325
68T 52 46 67 68

68

Josette Heisel1040
Power & Grace

0.000 4.600 7.6007.550 19.750
68T 70T 65T 64T 69

69

Rachel Stypinski1024
Silvia's

0.000 9.000 0.0008.450 17.450
68T 12T 42 70T 70

70

Diona Straub1065
Galaxy Gymnastics

0.000 8.300 8.9500.000 17.250
68T 38T 73T 36T 71

71

Brianna Comport1038
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 9.1007.150 16.250
68T 73T 70 30T 72

72

Morgan Smith1046
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
68T 6T 73T 70T 73

73

Kayla Gray1007
Niagara Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.425 8.425
68T 73T 43 70T 74

74

Shania Scheidt1004
Power & Grace

0.000 7.650 0.0000.000 7.650
68T 54T 73T 70T 75

75

Danielle Boris1094
Galaxy Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0006.100 6.100
68T 73T 72 70T 76

76


